Amendments to the Import and Export Commodity Classification of the Republic

CCC Code

of China

Description of Goods

Delete

Add

Add

Delete
Add

Add

Delete
Add
Add
Add

2403.99.90.00-2

2403.99.90.10-0

2403.99.90.90-3

3824.99.99.41-3
3824.99.99.42-2

3824.99.99.43-1

8543.70.99.40-7
8543.70.99.41-6
8543.70.99.42-5
8543.70.99.43-4

Other manufactured tobacco and manufactured tobacco
substitutes

Products containing tobacco or reconstituted tobacco, intended
for inhalation without combustion

Other manufactured tobacco and manufactured tobacco
substitutes

Preparations intended to assist smokers to stop smoking
Products, whether or not containing nicotine, intended for
inhalation without combustion

Other preparations intended to assist smokers to stop smoking

Electronic 1nhaler as an aid to smoking cessation treatment
Electronic cigarettes devices

Heated tobacco product device

Other similar personal electric vaporising devices



