## Amendments to the Import and Export Commodity Classification of the Republic of China

	CCC Code	Description of Goods
Delete	2403.99.90.00-2	Other manufactured tobacco and manufactured tobacco substitutes
Add	2403.99.90.10-0	Products containing tobacco or reconstituted tobacco, intended for inhalation without combustion
Add	2403.99.90.90-3	Other manufactured tobacco and manufactured tobacco substitutes
Delete	3824.99.99.41-3	Preparations intended to assist smokers to stop smoking
Add	3824.99.99.42-2	Products, whether or not containing nicotine, intended for inhalation without combustion
Add	3824.99.99.43-1	Other preparations intended to assist smokers to stop smoking
Delete	8543.70.99.40-7	Electronic inhaler as an aid to smoking cessation treatment
Add	8543.70.99.41-6	Electronic cigarettes devices
Add	8543.70.99.42-5	Heated tobacco product device
Add	8543.70.99.43-4	Other similar personal electric vaporising devices